
British Columbia Housing Management Commission  
Board of Commissioners’ Annual Remuneration Disclosure  

Year ending March 31, 2024  
  

Name  Position  Retainers  Total 
Retainers  

Total Number 
of Meetings  

Meeting 
fees  

Total 
remuneration  

        Half 
day   

Full 
day   

    

Allan 
Seckel   

Board Chair   $17,250.5  $17,250.50  90  14  $33,925  
  

$51,175.50  

Russ 
Jones  

Commissioner   
  
Chair of the 
Audit and Risk 
Management 
Committee   

$8,625  
  

$3,450  
  

  
  

$12,075  

  
  

33  

  
  

12  

  
  

$16,387.50  
  

  
  

$28,462.50  

Jill Kot   Commissioner  
  
Chair of the 
Business 
Transformation 
Committee   

$8,625  
  

$2,300  

  
  

$10,925  
  

  
  

84  

  
  

7  

  
  

$28,175  

  
  

$39,100  
  

Mark 
Sieben   

Commissioner  
  
Chair of the 
Community 
Relations 
Committee   

$6,468.75  
  

$1,725  

  
  

$8,193.75  
  

  
  

20  

  
  

4  

  
  

$8,050  

  
  

$16,243.75  

Sheila 
Taylor   

Commissioner   
  
Chair of the 
Governance 
and Human 
Resources 
Committee   

$8,625  
  

$2,300  

  
  

$10,925  

  
  

25  

  
  

8  

  
  

$11,787.50  

  
  

$22,712.50  

Clifford 
White   

Commissioner   
  
Chair of the 
Capital Review 
Committee   

$8,625  
  

$2,300  

  
  

$10,925  

  
  

24  

  
  

9  

  
  

$12,075  

  
  

$23,000  

Robert 
Brown   

Commissioner   $4,054.69  $4,054.69  13  7  $7,762.50  $11,817.19  

Nicole 
Halbauer   

Commissioner   $4,054.69  $4,054.69  13  6  $7,187.50  $11,242.19  

Jackee 
Kasandy   

Commissioner  $4,054.69  $4,054.69  15  5  $7,187.50  $11,242.19  

Uytae Lee   Commissioner   $4,054.69  $4,054.69  14  6  $7,475  $11,529.69  
  

 


