British Columbia Housing Management Commission Board of Commissioners' Annual Remuneration Disclosure Year ending March 31, 2024

Name	Position	Retainers	Total Retainers	Total Number of Meetings		Meeting fees	Total remuneration
			recumers	Half day	Full day	1000	Temaneration
Allan Seckel	Board Chair	\$17,250.5	\$17,250.50	90	14	\$33,925	\$51,175.50
Russ Jones	Commissioner Chair of the Audit and Risk Management Committee	\$8,625 \$3,450	\$12,075	33	12	\$16,387.50	\$28,462.50
Jill Kot	Commissioner	\$8,625					
	Chair of the Business Transformation Committee	\$2,300	\$10,925	84	7	\$28,175	\$39,100
Mark Sieben	Commissioner	\$6,468.75					
Siebeii	Chair of the Community Relations Committee	\$1,725	\$8,193.75	20	4	\$8,050	\$16,243.75
Sheila Taylor	Commissioner Chair of the Governance and Human Resources Committee	\$8,625 \$2,300	\$10,925	25	8	\$11,787.50	\$22,712.50
Clifford White	Commissioner Chair of the Capital Review Committee	\$8,625 \$2,300	\$10,925	24	9	\$12,075	\$23,000
Robert Brown	Commissioner	\$4,054.69	\$4,054.69	13	7	\$7,762.50	\$11,817.19
Nicole Halbauer	Commissioner	\$4,054.69	\$4,054.69	13	6	\$7,187.50	\$11,242.19
Jackee Kasandy	Commissioner	\$4,054.69	\$4,054.69	15	5	\$7,187.50	\$11,242.19
Uytae Lee	Commissioner	\$4,054.69	\$4,054.69	14	6	\$7,475	\$11,529.69